

Pearland Band Directors:
Ryan Demkovich – Director of Bands
Aaron Gant – Associate Director
Jordan Barker – Associate Director
Clay Jasper – Associate Director / Percussion

Jacoby Taylor - Color Guard Instructor

Pearland Band Booster Club PO Box 2047 Pearland, TX 77588 www.pearlandband.org

Pearland Band Booster Club:

Jason & Janeene Frerking - Presidents Charlotte & Mike Rucker - Vice Presidents Joey Lynn Carr - Vice President Carrie Teague - Vice President Jaime Caballero - Treasurer Jacque Smith - Secretary

Friends & Family Giving

Contact Name:				
Mailing Address:		City/State/Zip		
Telephone	: Email:			
		Concert \$100-249	Composer \$250-499	Conductor \$500 & Up
	Proud Supporter Bumper Sticker	✓	✓	√
	Recognition in Winter & Spring Concert Programs*	✓	✓	√
	Social Media Shoutout*	√	✓	V
	Complimentary Derrick Decal**		✓	V
	Recognition at Home Football Games (subject to time constraints based on halftime activities)*			√
Co	** Donation must be received by August 12, 2023 to be eligible for Derrick D Concert \$100 - 249: Donation \$ Make this donation anonymous? Circle one YES NO Composer \$250 - 499: Donation \$ Make this donation anonymous? Circle one YES NO Derrick Decal Verbiage, max. 25 char.: (leave blank to decline/anonymous) Conductor \$\$500 & Up: Donation \$ Make this donation anonymous? Circle one YES NO			
Co				
De				
Co				
De	Derrick Decal Verbiage, max. 25 char.: (leave blank to decline/anonymo			
Na	ame as You'd Like Announced at Football Games:			
Payment M	Method:			
	heck/Money Order/Cash ttached or mailed to: Pearland Band Booster Club, PO Box	2047 Pearland	TX 77588 attn: F	riends & Family Giving
	Credit/Debit – subject to 3% processing fee, please contact Sponsorship Chair for payment			

Questions? Contact Frances Caballero, Sponsorship Committee Chair, at 832-385-2685 or frances@stanfieldproperties.com

Sponsorship donations are deductible for income tax purposes to the extent allowed by law. Pearland Band Booster Club is a 501(c)(3) not for profit organization.